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BU-4150088XXX 
(Cable Assembly Coaxial U.FL Female to U.FL Female 1.37mm Ø Cable) 
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Electrical Ratings 
Electrical ratings of a cable assembly are determined by the limiting connector type and cable 

size. 
Connector Cable Connector 

Impedance 
(Ohms) 

Frequency 
(GHz) 

VSWR Working 
Voltage 
(At Sea 
Level) 

U.FL Ø1.37mm 50 DC-1 1.3 MAX 335V 
 
 

 
Product Attributes 
Gender Female to Female 
Style U.FL to U.FL 
1st Connector Gold Plated U.FL Female Plug  
2nd Connector Gold Plated U.FL Female Plug  
Features Shielded  
Operating Temperature -65°C (-85°F) to 150°C (302°F) 
BU-4150088050 
BU-4150088100 
BU-4150088150 
BU-4150088200 
BU-4150088250 
BU-4150088300 
BU-4150088500 

50 mm (2”) 
100 mm (3.9”) 
150 mm (5.9”) 
200 mm (7.9”) 
250mm (9.8”) 
300 mm (11.8”) 
500mm (19.7”) 

RoHS 3 Compliant  
 
 
 

  


